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Sr. 
No.

Name  of the 
event/activity

Date of 
event/activity

Name of the organising 
institution 

Sr. 
No.

Name of the student participated

1 OWANDKAR SNEHA ANIL

2 GAIKWAD RUTUJA LAXMAN

3 NALAGE  TRUPTI GORAKSHANATH

4 KHELGE ANKITA SATISH

5 KHOPADE ARATI PRAKASH

6 JADHAV RUTUJA SHIVAJIRAO

7 MOLAWADE SAMRUDHI HANMANTHRO

8 INGOLE MUKTA SANTOSH

9 NELWADE ANURADHA DHONDIRAM

10 TARALEKAR PAYAL SHRIKANT

11 KAMTHE  RUTUJA VASANT

12 SANGROLKAR ISHA RAJIV

13 BAGAL CHAITALI BHASKAR

14 WAGHMARE ANISHA ANANT

15 VEDPATHAK RAMESHWARI RAHUL

16 MANE HRITUJA RAJARAM

17 KALE ABOLI RAJENDRA

18 KHELGE ANKITA SATISH

19 PATIL AMRUTA VIKAS

20 GOGAWALE SHIVANI ANIL

21 PATIL RAJASHREE BHAGAWAN

22 MORE NEHA MANOJ

23 NANDE SANGITA SHIVAJI

24 GAIKWAD AKSHADA MAHENDRA

25 TOPE ANJUSHA RAMESH

26 PAWAR VAISHNAVI DHANANJAY
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27 PATIL GAYATRI PRALHAD

28 MANSI RAWAT . .

29 PHADTARE APARNA SHIVAJI

30 PAL NISHA SUSHIL

31 MALI MINAKSHI MADHUKAR

32 SHAIKH TABBSUM MAHEMUD

33 PASALKAR SAYALI VISHWAS

34 DEOKATE SHRUSHTI SATISH

35 SHIKDAR PRIYANKA BHAGWAN

36 HINGASPURE RASIKA JITENDRA

37 PREETI BHAT . .

38 JAGTAP ABHILASHA DADASAHEB

39 PALLAVI GUPTA . .

40 RAUT MONIKA SANDEEP

41 SURCHI MISHRA . RAM KUMAR

42 KHATMODE SUCHITRA DNYANDEV

43 CHINDHE SHWETA SANJAY

44 DAWKHAR ASAVARI JALINDAR

45 PRACHI SHUKLA . ARUN KUMAR

46 KRITIKA RAI . RAKESH KUMAR

47 DOLTHADE PRADNYA PRASAD

48 KALAMBERKAR PRIYANKA VITTHALRAO

49 JADHAV SANCHITA SANTOSH

50 HINGASPURE RASIKA JITENDRA

51 YEDE ACHAL HANUMAN

52 KALAMBERKAR PRIYANKA VITTHALRAO

53 KAMBLE SHUBHANGI RAJARAM

54 M SINDHU . P MAHENDIRAN

55 RAUT BHAGYASHREE RAJARAM

56 PAWAR VAISHNAVI DHANANJAY

57 MANSI RAWAT . .

58 NELWADE ANURADHA DHONDIRAM
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1 AKOLKAR SHRADDHA KAILAS

2 PATIL GAYATRI PRALHAD

3 SAIDANE VARSHA HIRAMAN

4 NAGARE AISHWARYA GURULING

5 WADEWALE ANITA BABURAO

6 YEDE ACHAL HANUMAN

7 ALANDKAR SAKSHI MANOJ

8 JANAWADE GAURI SADASHIV

9 PASALKAR SAYALI VISHWAS

10 ALANDKAR SAKSHI MANOJ

11 RAUT BHAGYASHREE RAJARAM

12 JADHAV SANCHITA SANTOSH

13 MAHALE PRAJAKTA BALASAHEB

14 SHIKDAR PRIYANKA BHAGWAN

15 SALUNKHE PALLAVI HEMANT

16 M SINDHU . P MAHENDIRAN

17 NANAWARE PRANALI DIPAK

18 HINGASPURE RASIKA JITENDRA

19 YELGUNDE PRATIKSHA SANJAY

20 SHAIKH TABBSUM MAHEMUD

21 YELGUNDE PRATIKSHA SANJAY

22 VEDPATHAK RAMESHWARI RAHUL

23 PATIL AMRUTA VIKAS

24 MALI MINAKSHI MADHUKAR

25 SHETTY SNEHA RAGHUNATH

26 GUJAR RASHIKA RAVINDRA

27 MOLAWADE SAMRUDHI HANMANTHRO

28 PATIL AMRUTA VIKAS

29 CHINCHWADE RIDDHI KESHAV

30 BAGAL CHAITALI BHASKAR

31 PATIL AMRUTA VIKAS

32 RACHATTE POONAM VIJAYKUMAR

33 OWANDKAR SNEHA ANIL
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34 TARALEKAR PAYAL SHRIKANT

35 KHELGE ANKITA SATISH

36 MUNDE KIRAN SUGRIV

37 DONGARE DIKSHA RAMESHRAO

38 SANGROLKAR ISHA RAJIV

39 MORE NEHA MANOJ

40 HEMBADE SNEHAL VIJAY

41 INGOLE MUKTA SANTOSH

42 GOGAWALE SHIVANI ANIL

43 JADHAV RUTUJA SHIVAJIRAO

44 JAGTAP ABHILASHA DADASAHEB

45 PALLAVI GUPTA . .

46 NALAGE  TRUPTI GORAKSHANATH

47 MANE HRITUJA RAJARAM

  Prof. S.A.Itkarkar     Prof. Dr. S. R. Patil
NSS Program Officer Principal BVCOEW, Pune
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                             BHARATI  VIDYAPEETH’S  COLLEGE  OF ENGINNERING FOR WOMEN  PUNE-43
                                            Student Development Section

                                                                                                                   A.Y. : 2020-21 
                                                                    Name of The Event : Marathi Bhasha Pandhravda Celebration               
                                                                                                    Date: 1/1/2021 to 15/01/2021

Sr.No  Name of the student participated Sr.No  Name of the student participated
1 TONAGE VAISHNAVI VITTHA 51 SUNEHA DEEP
2 BODHE AISHWARYA SANJAY 52 SHAIKH AMINA
3 TANPURE RUTUJA SANJIV 53 PATIL BHAKTI
4 GOUND SUMAT JITENDRA . . 54 AUTI PRIYANKA
5 BHOSALE ANUJA ANIL 55 KENDRE NIKITA
6 BHOSALE VAISHNAVI MADHUKAR 56 MUGALE SHIVANI
7 LONDHE SNEHAL MACHINDRA 57 SHIRKE SAKSHI
8 BHOSALE SIMANTINI 58 LAD SHRUTI
9 SUDHISHA SUBODH ZARE . SUBODH 59 BHUJBAL PRACHI

10 MORE KOMAL 60 PHATATE SHWETA
11 BODE SAMIKSHA VIJAY 61 AGRAWAL VIDHI
12 DASARE VAISHNAVI SURYAKANT 62 AJABE NIKITA SUBHASH
13 ADITI PATIL 63 BAGAD RUCHA
14 ISHIKA ARUN BHIOGADE 64 MORE KOMAL
15 PATANGE SAKSHI 65 BAGAD RUCHA
16 BANKAR VAISHNAVI PRAVIN 66 PHATATE SHWETA
17 MUNDHE ANJALI 67 AMBAWADE PRACHI
18 KONGE SALON 68 KANAWADE ANKITA
19 MUNESHWAR AISHWARYA 69 PATIL KIRTI SANDIP
20 SAYYED AYSHA NADEEM 70 SHIRKE SAKSHI
21 NIKOSE NIHARIKA 71 BHOITE SRUSHTI
22 PATIL RUTUJA VARDHAMAN 72 PATIL ANJANA
23 DANDGE HARSHADA VILAS 73 BIRE HIMANI
24 SHELKE ISHWARI RAJU 74 SUNEHA DEEP
25 TAKALKAR TEJAS 75 KHUSHI GANGRADE
26 NAHAR SHRUTI 76 DESAI KRUPA
27 RAWAS RUTUJA 77 SAYALI SHELAR
28 JADHAV UNNATI 78 KHARCHE RUTUJA
29 WADHAVANE PRACHI MANIK
30 VISHWAKARMA PREETI AVDHESH
31 DHOPE VARSHA
32 KUMBHAR SHREEYA BALASO
33 KSHATRIYA MANJIRI RAMAKANT
34 SHINDE PRITI UMESH
35 MOREY JANVI
36 SAUMYA MISHRA
37 RAUT SAKSHI
38 DAWGHAT SHREYA
39 GAIKWAD VRUSHALI UDAY
40 SANIKA DATTATRYA
41 SWAMI AARTI
42 GIRI DIPALI KAILASH
43 SARODE SHRUTI
44 CHATUR RUTUJA
45 SAYALI SHELAR
46 LAD MADHURA
47 NAIK SANAH
48 KHANZODE GAURI
49 PATIL PRAJAKTA
50 AGRAWAL NUPUR

SDO
Prof. K.R.Chaudhari

Principal
Prof.Dr.S.R.Patil



                             BHARATI  VIDYAPEETH’S  COLLEGE  OF ENGINNERING FOR WOMEN  PUNE-43
                                            Student Development Section

                                                                                                                   A.Y. : 2020-21
                                                                    Name of The Event : Marathi Bhasha Guarav Din Celebration            
                                                                                                                Date:27-02-2021

Sr.No  Name of the student participated Sr.No  Name of the student participated
1 BHUJBAL PRACHI 51 BHANDEKAR SHARAYU
2 BANGAR SAKSHI 52 MAHAK CHAWLA
3 MASKE DIVYA 53 PAWAR SUPRIYA
4 LAD SHRUTI 54 RAUT SAKSHI
5 BAGAD RUCHA 55 SARODE SHRUTI
6 PHATATE SHWETA 56  SAYYAD ALFIJA 
7 AHER ARCHANA 57 PHATAK SAKSHI SAMPATRAO
8 SHETE SAMRUDHI 58 JITURI DIVYA NITIN
9 CHOUGHULE SIDDHI 59 JAGDHANE URMILA

10 AVHAD SNEHAL 60 SHELKE ISHWARI
11 PASALKAR VAISHNAVI G 61 PATANGE SAKSHI
12 AGRAWAL VIDHI 62 SHENDE SONAKSHI
13 PATIL KIRTI SANDIP 63 DHUMAL POOJA
14 AJABE NIKITA 64  WANKHEDE SANSKRUTI
15 SURYAWANSHI ASHWINI 65 KURE RADHA
16 CHALWA VAISHNAV 66 NIKOSE NIHARIKA
17 ADITI PATIL 67 DANDGE HARSHADA VILAS
18 PATIL RAJSHREE 68 INGALE MADHAVI
19 KURHADE RUPALI 69 MAHAJAN SHREYA
20 PAGAR SAMRUDDHI 70 THORAT PRAJAKTA
21 NAIK SANAH
22 AUTI PRIYANKA
23 KHANZODE GAURI
24 JADHAV SHRADDHA
25 MASLEKAR MRUNA
26 PATIL NANDINI
27 DIXIT MADHURA
28 WAGH MRUNALINI
29 DESAI KRUPA
30 SAYALI SHELAR
31 DUSANE CHETANA
32 NANWANI RUCHIKA
33 LAD MADHURA
34 SAUMYA MISHRA
35 RALEBHAT KALYANI
36 GARUD SIMANTINI
37 BANDHU DEVI
38 KEWAT RUCHA
39 GORAVE PURVA
40 DESHMUKH ANUSHKA
41 DAWGHAT SHREYA
42 KHAJURE MANISHA
43 GIRI DIPALI
44 GAIKWAD VRUSHALI 

SDO
Prof. K.R.Chaudhari

Principal
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